UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2013 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 07/10/2013
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED*  — RELEASE-CF.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S.  INCHES INCHES
INLAKE ~ CHANGE CFs. SOUTH CREEK
667
1 130.67 652 -15 605 565 46 2 41 .00
2 130.86 674 +22 651 593 45 2 40 .00
3 130.93 682 +8 668 619 43 2 40 .00
4 130.90 678 -4 705 662 43 2 46 .00
5 130.89 677 -1 698 654 43 2 40 .00
6 130.82 669 -8 682 642 43 1 30 .00
7 130.76 663 -6 687 641 48 1 31 .00
8 130.77 664 +1 686 632 52 1 30 .00
9 130.76 663 -1 684 629 53 3 69 .00
10 130.77 664 +1 682 627 53 1 38 02
11 130.72 658 -6 666 615 53 1 18 .00
12 130.83 670 +12 672 612 53 1 30 .00
13 130.84 671 +1 684 630 51 2 46 .00
14 130.72 658 -13 697 651 51 2 44 .00
15 130.77 664 +6 699 642 53 1 29 .00
16 130.74 660 -4 678 626 53 1 28 .00
17 130.85 673 +13 662 597 56 2 49 00
18 130.68 654 -19 627 577 58 2 41 .00
19 130.87 675 +21 642 571 58 2 41 .00
20 130.86 674 -1 617 559 58 1 39 .00
21 130.67 652 -22 639 590 58 2 41 .00
22 130.90 678 +26 654 581 59 1 36 .00
23 130.94 683 +5 611 550 56 2 52 .00
24 130.89 677 -6 552 505 49 1 30 .00
25 130.81 668 -9 541 493 53 0 .07 07
26 130.67 652 -16 562 511 58 1 15 .00
27 130.76 663 +11 609 540 62 1 28 .00
28 130.86 674 +11 650 580 63 1 35 .00
29 130.94 683 +9 713 643 63 2 54 .00
30 130.90 678 -5 738 676 63 2 50 .00
TOTALS +11 19,661 18,013 1,597 45 11.18 09
ACRE-FEET +11 38,998 35,729 3,168 89
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 35,729 THIS MONTH = 09

PUTAH CREEK 3,168 JULY 1, 2012 TO DATE = 17.05



